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Napanee (Ontario, Canada) Napanee SPCA : Lennox And Addington Branch
SELLER MANAGED Charity Online Auction Richmond Blvd

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 13 4:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Lunch And Tasting For 4 At The County Cider
Co.

10 Fitness Class Passes - Loyalist Township
Evatic Sunglasses

Gift Certificates to Crabby Joes, Napanee. $40
Dog Themed Gift Basket

Peppermint Spa Package

Cat Themed Gift Basket

A Touch Of Rose Nail Salon, Napanee

Posh Pet Package

1 Nights Stay + Breakfast At The Courtyard by
Marriot in Kingston

Beardalls Animal Hospital Gift Certificate $100
Beauty Basket

Tea Time Basket

Jackson Triggs Blackboard

Best Western Kingston $50

3 Month Membership at Fit 4 Life Napanee
Luv-A-K9 Dog Training Gift Certificate $50
Luv-A-K9 Dog Training Gift Certificate $50
Hallmark Assorted Ornaments

Hallmark Assorted Ornaments

Dog Gift Basket

Cat Gift Basket

Hallmark Gift Basket

Pam's Flower Garden Gift Certificate $50
Minos Village Gift Certificate $25

Ramekins Gift Certificate $20

2 Pure Voice Power Singing Lessons Via Skype
Homemade Jewelry

Garden Decor - Wall Sconce

10K Diamond Ring

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 21 12:00pm ET
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Title

14k Diamond Ring

Garant Professional Axe

Pet Memorial Kit

Pet Memorial Kit

Starlet- Heart Shaped Earrings

Stained Glass Window From Glass And Grind
Artworks

Splitting Axe

One Pie A Month For 1 Year! bread And Butter
Bakery

Beardall Animal Hospital $100 Gif Card
Healthy Advantage Kitten 6lb Bag

Acana Pacific Cat 1lb Bag

Hills Healthy Advantage Puppy 16 Kg Bag
Acana Puppy Junior Formula 13 Ib Bag
Dart Laser Cat/dog Enrichment Toy

$25 Denny's Napanee Gift Certificate
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Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED
UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the
final bid price, plus abuyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax.

A $1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$1.00 issimply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Pickup: November 25 - November 28 - 10AM - 4PM
Address: 156 Richmond Blvd, Napanee ON K7R 3Z7

MaxSold does not ship. Items are asis, where is and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at
the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and alist of independent 3rd

party shippers.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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